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ATTACHMENT A  

SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT  
AND 

REIMBURSEMENT AGREEMENT  
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Agreement/ 
Amendment 

BOS 
Approval 

Director/ 
Contracts/ 
Purchasing 

Officer 
Approval 

Budget for Agreements Total Amount of Agreements 

Base Budget Contingency Surcharge PSA RA 

PSA 
RA 

N/A 
04/28/09 

05/07/09 
05/06/09 

$ 24,999 $ 0 $ 2,500.00 $ 24,999 $ 27,499 

Term: February 1, 2009 – April 30, 2010 

1-PSA 
1-RA 

04/27/10 
04/27/10 

04/30/10 
04/28/10 

$ 24,965 $ 0 $ 0 $ 24,965 $ 24,965 

Extension to April 30, 2011 

2-PSA 
2-RA 

N/A 
N/A 

04/29/11 
04/25/11 

Extension to June 30, 2012 

3-PSA 
3-RA 

05/03/11 
05/03/11 

05/11/11 
05/11/11 

$ 64,165 $ 0 $ 0 $ 64,165 $ 64,165 

4-PSA 
4-RA 

N/A 
N/A 

06/27/12 
06/27/12 

Extension to June 30, 2013 

5-PSA 
5-RA 

N/A 
N/A 

06/07/13 
06/07/13 

Extension to June 30, 2015 

6-PSA 
6-RA 

Pending 
Pending 

Pending 
Pending 

$ 57,820 $ 0 $ 0 $ 57,820 $ 57,820 

Extension to June 30, 2016 

GRAND TOTAL $ 171,949 $ 0 $ 2,500 $ 171,949 $ 174,449 
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