## Attachment A



## ATTACHMENT A

## SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT AND REIMBURSEMENT AGREEMENT

Agreement/ Amendment	BOS Approval	Director/ Contracts/		<b>Budget for Agreements</b>					<b>Total Amount of Agreements</b>			
	11pp10vu1	Purchasing Officer Approval	Bas	se Budget	Contingency		Surcharge		PSA		RA	
PSA	N/A	05/07/09	\$	24,999	\$ (	)	\$ 2,500.00	\$	24,999	\$	27,499	
RA	04/28/09	05/06/09	Term: February 1, 2009 – April 30, 2010									
1-PSA	04/27/10	04/30/10	\$	24,965	\$ (	)	\$ 0	\$	24,965	\$	24,965	
1-RA	04/27/10	04/28/10	Extension to April 30, 2011									
2-PSA	N/A	04/29/11	Extension to June 30, 2012									
2-RA	N/A	04/25/11										
3-PSA	05/03/11	05/11/11	\$	64,165	\$ (	)	\$ 0	\$	64,165	\$	64,165	
3-RA	05/03/11	05/11/11										
4-PSA	N/A	06/27/12	Extension to June 30, 2013									
4-RA	N/A	06/27/12										
5-PSA	N/A	06/07/13	Extension to June 30, 2015									
5-RA	N/A	06/07/13										
6-PSA	Pending	Pending	\$	57,820	\$ (	)	\$ 0	\$	57,820	\$	57,820	
6-RA	Pending	Pending	Extension to June 30, 2016									
GRAND TOTAL			\$	171,949	\$ (	)	\$ 2,500	\$	171,949	\$	174,449	

## This page intentionally left blank